	Date
	Warm-up Responses
	Stamp

	5-8-17
	1. What are the signs of a chemical change?
2. 
	

	5-9-17
	1. What is a wave?
2. 
	

	5-10-17
	1. Give three different types of waves and explain them.
2. 
	

	
	
	


	5-11-17
	1. What is the difference between the crest and the trough of a wave?
2. 
	

	5-12-17
	1. What is wavelength?
2. 
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	Date
	Warm-up Responses
	Stamp

	5-15-17
	1. How is energy transferred in a wave?
2. 
	

	5-16-17
	1. Describe the motion of a wave.
2. [bookmark: _GoBack]
	

	5-17-17
	1. 
	

	
	
	


	5-18-17
	1. 
	

	5-19-17
	1. NO SCHOOL
2. 
	



